Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamké&tvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
XS$1696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %

2,4

2,75
2,13
3,31

2,94
3,54

3,56
3,58
3,57

3,6
3,59
3,57
3,71

3,72
3,78

3,77
3,78
3,78
3,81
3,75
3,78
3,82
0,1696
0,4903
0,5106
-0,5294
2,4866

Vételi hozam %
3,5

3,85

3,23

4,41

4,04
4,64
4,66
4,68
4,67

4,7
4,69
4,67
4,81

4,82
4,88

4,87
4,88
4,88
4,91
4,85
4,88
4,92
1,3282
1,6117
2,0146
0,9728
3,9369

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
102,5157
99,1195
99,5461
105,0748
101,4
97,6063
98,684
97,1274
106,2911
90,6057
96,1302
91,6444
91,1229
96,2918
98,36
118,111
88,5865
99,36
94,3553
95,6873
86,0458
84,6482
90,7293
89,3989
104,2563
106,3526
110,325
111,1878
113,598
178,4687

Netto vételi arfolyam %
101,884
98,171
98,7688
102,9515
100,2
95,8398
96,0986
94,267
102,6029
86,9266
91,3966
87,5976
86,8022
90,879
97,16
111,0766
82,3065
98,16
86,9516
87,4409
77,4252
75,4886
78,9788
76,7465
86,8279
104,8933
108,0121
107,5658
104,4034
149,5761

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
105,5842
99,2921
99,9529
105,1899
101,598
98,0173
99,9826
97,3877
108,7021
90,6194
98,722
92,5608
91,5215
96,5795
98,57
118,8507
89,6386
99,4213
95,1937
96,0435
87,4328
85,6468
91,017
91,2071
106,6344
107,8457
110,4688
112,1732
113,8473
179,7819

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
104,9525 2022.06.24
98,3436 2022.10.26
99,1756 2022.08.24
103,0666 2023.11.24
100,398 2023.07.26
96,2508 2023.08.23
97,3972 2024.06.26
94,5273 2024.10.24
105,0139 2025.06.24
86,9403 2025.11.26
93,9884 2026.12.22
88,514 2026.04.22
87,2008 2026.08.26
91,1667 2027.10.27
97,37 2027.04.22
111,8163 2028.10.22
83,3586 2029.05.23
98,2213 2029.08.22
87,79 2030.08.21
87,7971 2031.10.22
78,8122 2033.04.20
76,4872 2034.06.22
79,2665 2038.10.27
78,5547 2041.04.25
89,206 2051.04.28
106,3864 2023.02.21
108,1559 2023.11.22
108,5512 2024.03.25
104,6527 2027.10.10
150,8893 2041.03.29

2021.12.01.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



